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33

Exposed existing brick 
sandblasted and clear sealing

Painted 3/4" MDF plywood cap

Painted 1/2" poplar trim edge

1 
1/

2"

1/8" R

2" High density spray foam

1 1/2" Mtl. studs at 16" o.c. 
keep 1" off inside face of brick

1" 1 1/2" 5/8"

5/8" Painted GWB

2x Continous wood blocking

Clear sealant

48" AFF

Exterior Wall Finish at First Floor
3

+/- 3' high - coordinate with Owner

Vinyl Base

Carpet Flooring

3

3 
5/

8"

4 
7/

8"

5/
8"

3 5/8 mtl stud at 16" o.c.

1 Layer of 5/8"  GWB, ptd. both sides. 
Extend up to underside of 
floor deck above. Provide acoustic 
sealant where wall meets floor and 
ceiling decking.

3 5/8" Metal Stud Partition
1

As shown

3" acoustic batts

3 5/8" Metal Stud Partition
1a

Same as '1' except omit batt insulation

1

Same as Type 3 except batt  insulation in lieu of foam
3a

+/- 3' high - coordinate with Owner

3a

2 lines of 3 5/8" mtl stud alternated at 12" o.c. 
installed in 6" bottom and upper track

 5/8"  GWB, ptd. both sides. 

6"  Acoustical Partition
2

As shown

5/
8"

5/
8"

6"

Batt Insulation on sides and top of upper track

Concealed 'J' bead  & sealant where  GWB abutts 
brick or adjacent existing surfaces-Typ. all sides

5/
8"

2

H1 J1

1" 2"

Face of adjacent 
wall where shown

Door- See schedule 
for type

3 5/8" Mtl. studs 
(1) Layer 5/8" 
GWB ea. side

FRAME DETAILS
3"= 1'-0"
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Door No. Size (W x H) Thickness

General Door

Material Finish Type Material Finish Type

Frame

Head Jamb Threshold Hardware Label Remarks

DOOR & FRAME SCHEDULE
Details 
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DOOR TYPES  (Clear finish Maple)
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Varies - per
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Lockset

Passageset ADA Hdwr

ADA Hdwr
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Open Office Area
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FIRST FLOOR LAYOUT PLAN
1/8" = 1'-0"

FIRST FLOOR POWER PLAN
1/8" = 1'-0"
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FIRST FLOOR LIGHTING PLAN
1/8" = 1'-0"
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AREA OF WORK

OPTION B

New GWB soffit!
along wall. 18" +/-!
wide.  Confirm width!
& height in field.
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FIRST FLOOR KEY  PLAN (Shaded Area = New work to be constructed as part of this project)
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